Tallinna Liiga 2024-25 Individuaalne 14. voor

Oliprofiil - 2015 lllinoys Boys State

31. miérts - 01. aprill 2025
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Nimi

Aare Noormaa
Siim Henrik Saar
Taavi Allsalu
Lauri Raadik
Kaarel Jaanimégi
Andrus lllenzeer
Jaare Pentus
Erki Vatsel

Vallo Lees

Rene Loiveke
Robin Miklas
Ivar Tambre
Villu Kahar

Reio Robin Reinula

Gabriel Veide
Toomas Aavisto
Harri Ruttas
Heikki Haljasmets
Rauno Rand
Gunnar Saar
Maarek Lee
Alari Alviste
Rainer Rehe
Ergo Tambik
Marek Tammsoo
Toomas Vellemae
Ragnar Orgus
Jane livonen
Kert Isakar
Raimo Tammel
Raul Beekmann
Jaanus Jaanimagi
Margo Meenisk
Erkko Eigo

Ede Miklas

Anti Kree

Lauri Lerch
Tonis Reinula
Védino Tomingas
Mart Rouk
Victoria livonen
Taivo Denks
Isabella Eigo
Kris Tambre
Kerli Lerch
Arvo Viiderfeld
Aire Saarm
Tannar Talusaar
Mart 6igus

Aivo Oja

Siima Tiitus
Jiiri Jasska
Juhan Lokkota
Triin Nargla
Annika Reinula
Kirsika Loid
Veikko Danilas

Voistkond
Onud
Tulnukad
Brunswick Parnu
Brunswick Parnu
Brunswick Parnu
JAM
Onnejunnid
M-TEH
Tulnukad
Makers
Tulnukad
Qwerty
Qwerty
R3
Onnejunnid
Lucky Strike
NoName
Lohed
Lucky Strike
Forselius Bowling
Voitlejad
NoName
Lucky Strike
Janer
Onnejunnid
NoName
Janer
Paharetid
Véitlejad
Makers
Voitlejad
Onud
Onud
Lohed
Forselius Bowling
Janer
Hullud Jémmid
R3
Seeniorid
M-TEH
Paharetid
Pundar
Lohed
Qwerty
Hullud J6mmid
Seeniorid
Forselius Bowling
M-TEH
JAM
Seeniorid
Datel
JAM
Pundar
Datel
R3
Hullud JéGmmid
Datel

203
236
200
226
201
178
258
203
234
205
219
222
205
189
226
204
235
149
194
171
180
170
220
192
224
160
171
169
161
204
173
196
196
145
180
177
183
182
186
181
156
167
184
194
183
171
151
199
138
146
199
127
160
153
131
112
149

227
227
256
211
235
225
233
234
201
202
193
167
226
200
221
183
197
186
196
187
234
192
161
177
179
245
211
221
201
162
165
201
189
177
144
167
183
197
174
173
200
126
184
142
152
150
151
124
182
156
159
115
147
153
149
148
114

277
245
200
214
196
225
174
206
177
208
169
225
211
246
186
200
208
224
224
245
203
193
200
197
192
184
215
170
211
154
168
175
216
189
177
206
168
150
192
201
126
202
159
204
162
185
187
142
167
160
117
173
143
151
145
122
128

216
182
236
200
225
211
179
169
201
194
254
246
195
177
186
222
184
215
190
165
181
223
170
223
165
204
150
202
194
204
193
172
168
192
179
180
157
148
161
168
228
181
169
154
202
158
179
176
151
157
150
176
172
145
149
152
161

201
209
198
223
213
206
201
227
224
226
191
164
172
192
184
192
169
216
183
215
174
191
215
176
194
156
198
180
168
206
225
172
145
201
212
157
184
191
152
137
149
181
158
154
137
162
147
170
168
180
169
190
142
140
155
167
145

Kokku
1124
1099
1090
1074
1070
1045
1045
1039
1037
1035
1026
1024
1009
1004
1003
1001
993
990
987
983
972
969
966
965
954
949
945
942
935
930
924
916
914
904
892
887
875
868
865
860
859
857
854
848
836
826
815
811
806
799
794
781
764
742
729
701
697

Kesk.
224.80
219.80
218.00
214.80
214.00
209.00
209.00
207.80
207.40
207.00
205.20
204.80
201.80
200.80
200.60
200.20
198.60
198.00
197.40
196.60
194.40
193.80
193.20
193.00
190.80
189.80
189.00
188.40
187.00
186.00
184.80
183.20
182.80
180.80
178.40
177.40
175.00
173.60
173.00
172.00
171.80
171.40
170.80
169.60
167.20
165.20
163.00
162.20
161.20
159.80
158.80
156.20
152.80
148.40
145.80
140.20
139.40
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Mange
5
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